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PM-1064/1310/1550-10G-PM-FA

#&EEJ_ DCEMEBR Vv 35 45
T 5ES21@-3dB GHz 10 20
RF #KFEE@DC Vv 35 4.0
REF KBE Vv 5.0
£ dB 0.5 1
FR[E R R#FES110-20GHz dB -12 -10
ENpibE e T NGEL ] Q 40

PR BE i e Q >1M

g4 Lithium Niobate X-cut Y-propagation

B S HI1E (waveguide process) APETZ

HBARFE dB 3.0 4.0
FEEIRARFE dB <-45

EAAE R IRFE (1480-1600nm) dB 0.5 1.0
B (DC) JHYEtL dB 20 22

BNJELT PandafRfRIt£F 1.5, 900um

il baran SMF-28 B fREHELF 1.5 4, 900um (PMFR] i)
HINRFERE2S SMA

DCiERERR Pin feed-through&%#:1.0mm

HERST mm 110x12.5x9.0

TERE °C 0~ +70

EFERE °C -40 ~ +85

DCHINERARBE Vv +20

RARFHRININZE dBm +28

RARBNEINER mw 200 (APETZ)
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PM-W-BW-Y-Z-AB-CD
PM:Phase Modulator

WiKK:

0850: 850nm
1064: 1064nm
1310:1310nm
1550: 1550nm

BW:H Y3
0.3GHRFE>300MHz
10GHZ>10GHz
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